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TrainRDM

Title: TrainRDM - Transnational Project Meeting

Organiser:
Site:

Date/time:

17th Jan 2022

9:45 -10:00

10:00-10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00 — 14:00
14:00 — 15:30
15:30—-15:45

TU Wien
https://tuwien.zoom.us/j/96466712628?pwd=MGJ6emZwZEFNRFJWTDVBWVh6bUpXdz09

Monday, 17th January 2022, 10:00-15:45

Programme

Login to virtual meeting room

Welcome address and housekeeping rules (TU Wien)
I01: State of the art Toolkit (NCI)

102: Training weeks in June 2022 (TU Wien), September 2022 (La Sapienza) and thd (ICI)

- Agreements on Training Weeks (TU Wien, La Sapienza, ICI)
o Structure (TU Wien opening the floor)

Attendees

Lecturers

Dates

First draft of contents

- Who will be the trainers and the trainees for each training session? Concrete
proposals coming from each partner (all)

(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]

Coffee break

102 continued

- Concrete procedure and management
o Certificates/Open Badges (La Sapienza opening the floor)
o Availability and IPR regulations for training materials (UPB opening the floor)

103: Distributed eLearning Training Platform for OS and RDM (UPB/ICI)
- Access, re-use and legal implications (all)

Lunch Break

Possible conceptional design of RDM Master Programme MSc (NCI opening the floor)
- Possible topics/content
- Possible Modules
- Attribution of content to Modules
- Credit system and attribution of credits (pilot project in Ireland?)
- MSc procedures and requirements

Duration (in semesters)

Attendants

Lecturers/specialists (e.g. outsourced?)

Exam modalities

Quality assurance, advisory/approval boards etc.

IPR regulations

O O O O O O

Wrap-up


https://tuwien.zoom.us/j/96466712628?pwd=MGJ6emZwZEFNRFJWTDVBWVh6bUpXdz09

